Technicolour Dream Pants Private Limited
Claims of OC's other than GST

Sl Name of Identification Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Amount of Remarks, if
No. creditor No. receive contingent |any mutual| claim not | claim under |any
Date of |Amount [Amount of |Nature of Amount Amount Whether % of voting claim dues, admitted | verification
receipt [claimed claim claim covered by covered by [related share in CoC that may
admitted security guarantee |party? be set-off
1 |VIR Softech PAN 28.082024 | 2.22,028] 2,22,028[0C No  |NIL NO 2.30%|NIL NIL NIL NO
Private Limited
2 Rama Apparels Aadhar 31.08.2024 | 19,76,431| 12,28,204|0C No NIL No 12.76%|NIL NIL NIL 7,48,227
3 Busybees Logistics|PAN and 16.10.2024 3,90,007 3,25,226(0c¢ No NIL No 3.38%|NIL NIL NIL 64,781
Solutions Private |AADHAR
Limited
Total 25.88.466] 17.75.458 18.44% 8,13,008

Rakesh
Kumar

Jain

by Rakesh

Kumar Jain

Digitally signed

Date: 2024.11.18
10:03:07 +05'30'




		2024-11-18T10:03:07+0530
	Rakesh Kumar Jain




